
 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 13.03.2022 19:39 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M1 1124 Ringen 48 68 4

108 Damian Schweda 382

107 Christian Strätgen 359

106 Tobias Strätgen 383

2  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 1033 Ringen 5 73 32 10

269 Waldemar Friedek 343

268 Volker Niggeloh 359

267 Frank Obernyer 331

3  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 926 Ringen 5 27 28 50 9

266 Thorsten Krauledat 342

265 Michael Schwarz 287

263 Manfred Trost 297

4  1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. 907 Ringen 22 18 6 44 19

152 Hans-Jörg Barsekow 382

146 Anja Hoffmann 283

147 Guido Rabast 242



 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite:

Stand: 13.03.2022 19:40 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 106 Tobias Strätgen  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M1 96 98 194 91 98 189 383

2 152 Hans-Jörg Barsekow  1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. 96 98 194 94 94 188 382

3 120 Sebastian Tripp  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 91 92 183 98 91 189 372

4 245 Ralf Stoerring  1904 KKSV Gevelsberg e.V. 87 87 174 89 91 180 354

5 110 Michael Duisberg  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 77 69 146 91 79 170 316

6 147 Guido Rabast  1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. 64 50 114 59 69 128 242



 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren III Seite:

Stand: 13.03.2022 19:40 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 108 Damian Schweda  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M1 98 95 193 95 94 189 382

2 107 Christian Strätgen  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M1 90 91 181 92 86 178 359

3 266 Thorsten Krauledat  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 82 75 157 94 91 185 342

4 101 Vilmos Subert  1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 87 88 175 67 91 158 333

5 113 Uwe Weber  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 69 72 141 89 97 186 327

6 119 Andreas Kopp  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 82 79 161 69 77 146 307

7 146 Anja Hoffmann  1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. 73 72 145 71 67 138 283

8 111 Volker Düssel  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 61 53 114 81 68 149 263

9 270 Giuseppe Buttiglieri  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. 59 36 95 56 52 108 203



 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren IV Seite:

Stand: 13.03.2022 19:41 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 268 Volker Niggeloh  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 84 90 174 90 95 185 359

2 269 Waldemar Friedek  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 90 89 179 78 86 164 343

3 267 Frank Obernyer  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 85 85 170 89 72 161 331

4 60 Hartmut Stellmacher  1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 82 87 169 81 71 152 321

5 117 Johann Müller  1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 75 75 150 76 76 152 302

6 263 Manfred Trost  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 71 83 154 73 70 143 297

7 265 Michael Schwarz  1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 87 70 157 59 71 130 287

8 63 Michael Hennig  1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 82 77 159 61 65 126 285


